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CUASA REPRESENTIVES FOR 1986

STEERING COMMITTEE

Jon Alexander
Bill Black
Chuni Chakrabarti
Ellen Cray
Pat Currie

George Frajkor
Debbie Gorham
Peter Findlay
Keith Johnson
Jared Keil
Judith Marshall
Chet Mitchell
Basil Mogridge
Robin Neil
Ani ta Petsche
Zuzana Pick
Irwin Pressman
Joe Rallisch
Dorothy Rogers
f.'aul Rosen
Phil Sharp
Asrar Sheikh
Daiva Stasiulis
Richard Taylor
Eugenia Zimmerman

COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES *

Political Science/International Affairs

Mechanical and Aeronautical Engineering
Chemistry
Linguistics
Instructors(Arts) CALS
Journalisll
History
School of Social Work
History
Sociology/Anthropology
School of Business
Law
German/Comparative Literature
Econollics
Library
Film Studies
Mathematics and Statistics
Religion/Institute of Canadian Studies
Library
Political Science/International Affairs
Architecture/Industrial Design
Systems and Computer Engineering
Sociology and Antrhopology
Geology
French

* * * * * * * * *

3749/2697

6683
5685/2760

5573/6612
6636/6612

5530
6308
3677
6366
7420/6650

7442/4373
7540
2605
4377
6647
6755
6703/5500

3863
6337
3809/2697
6380
5596
7439/6650

6363
7528

Loeb
MacKenzie
Steaci e
Paterson
Paterson
st. Pat's
Paterson
St. Pat's
Paterson
Loeb
Arts Tower
Loeb
Arts Tower
Loeb
HacodrulII
St. Pat's
Arts TONer
Arts Tower
St. Pat's
Loeb
Architecture
MacKenzie
Loeb
Tory
Arts Tower

6/87
6/89
6/87
6/88
6/87
6/89
6/89
6/89
6/88
6/87
6/89
6/88
6/88
6/87
6/88
6/89
6/89
6/89
6/89
6/89
6/88
6/8B
6/89
6/89
6/89

t There are still vacancies in the following depart.ents: Biology, Classics, Civil/Electronic Engineering, English(2),
French, Geography, "athe.atics and Statistics, "usic/Art History, Philosophy, Physics, Psychology(2l, Public Adlinistration,
School of Co.puter Science, Spanish/Italian, and InstructorsINon-Arts).

--- -

NAME DEPARTMENT PHONE BUILDING TERM

John Callahan School of Business 2869/4373 Arts Tower 6/87
Research Chair

David Cray School of Business 7429/4373 Arts Tower 6/87
PRESIDENT
Susan Jackson Li brary 5616 MacOdrulD 6/87
Treasurer
Nils Jensen Law 7540 Loeb 6/87
Secretary
Stan Jones Li ngui sti cs 5573 Paterson 6/88
Public Relations
Chair

Geoff Mallory School of Business 7161/4373 Arts Tower 6/88
Salary Chair
Bob Rupert School of Journalism 5530 St. Pat's

tPresident 6/87
OCUFADirector 6/88
Alistair Tilson English 2604/3847 Arts Tower 6/87
Lrievance Chair



HOMES FOR RENT

UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA PROFESSOR GOING ON SABBATICAL

3-BEDROOM FURNISHED HOUSE - CENTRALLY LOCATED (GLEBE)

GARAGE, BACKYARD, PIANO
VERY CLOSE TO CARLETON AND CANAL
NON-SMOKERS ONLY NO PETS

REFERENCES REQUIRED

AVAILABLE FROM JANUARY 1987 UNTIL JUNE 30, 1987
(Possibly until December, 1987)

PHONE: (613) 230-5345

+++++

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY

BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED ROW HOUSE
FOR RENT IN OTTAWA SOUTH
3 BEDROOMS - 2 BATHROOMS

PARKING
WOOD FLOORS THROUGHOUT

NEW BATHROOM AND KITCHEN
SUNDECK

NEAR CARLETON UNIVERSITY, SCHOOLS AND CANAL
$850 plus UTILITIES

LEASE UNTIL August 31, 1987 then RENEGOTIABLE
PLEASE CALL RANDI CHERRY AT 235-7022

FOR SALE

1978 MALIBU LANDAU
Recent Body Work

Recent Paint - - - New Tires
Certificate

WHAT'S MORE -- EVERYTHING WORKS!

CONTACT B. WAND.....564-3868
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