news from C112S3

Volume 17, No. 2

October 20, 1986

CUASA REPRESENTIVES FOR 1986 - 1987

STEERING COMMITTEE

NAME	DEPARTMENT	PHONE	BUILDING	TERM
John Callahan	School of Business	2869/4373	Arts Tower	6/87
Research Chair David Cray	School of Business	7429/4373	Arts Tower	6/87
PRESIDENT Susan Jackson	Library (1991) - The second distance of the second	5616	MacOdrum	6/87
Treasurer Nils Jensen	Law	7540	Loeb	6/87
Secretary	****			
Stan Jones Public Relations	Linguistics	5573	Paterson	6/88
Chair Gooff Mallory	School of Business	7141/1777	Arts Tower	6/88
Geoff Mallory Salary Chair	SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	/101/43/3	Hrts lower	0/00
Bob Rupert	School of Journalism	5530	St. Pat's	
OCUFA Director				6/87
Alistair Tilson	English	2604/3847	Arts Tower	6/87
Brievance Chair				

COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES *

Jon Alexander	Political Science/International Affairs	3749/2697	Loeb	6/87
Bill Black	Mechanical and Aeronautical Engineering		MacKenzie	6/89
Chuni Chakrabarti	Chemistry	5685/2760		6/87
Ellen Cray	Linguistics	5573/6612		6/88
Pat Currie	Instructors(Arts) CALS		Paterson	6/87
George Frajkor	Journalism	5530	St. Pat's	6/89
Debbie Gorham	History		Paterson	6/89
Peter Findlay	School of Social Work	3677	St. Pat's	6/89
Keith Johnson	History	6366	Paterson	6/88
Jared Keil	Sociology/Anthropology	7420/6650		6/87
Judith Marshall	School of Business		Arts Tower	6/89
Chet Mitchell	Law	7540	Loeb	6/88
Basil Mogridge	German/Comparative Literature	2605	Arts Tower	6/88
Robin Neil	Economics	4377	Loeb	6/87
Anita Petsche	Library BASAN DELIVERS - SECRETAR	6647	Macodrum	6/88
Zuzana Pick	Film Studies	6755	St. Pat's	6/89
Irwin Pressman	Mathematics and Statistics		Arts Tower	6/89
Joe Ramisch	Religion/Institute of Canadian Studies	3863	Arts Tower	6/89
Dorothy Rogers	Library	6337		
Faul Rosen			St. Pat's	6/89
	Political Science/International Affairs	3809/2697		6/89
Phil Sharp	Architecture/Industrial Design	6380	Architecture	6/88
Asrar Sheikh	Systems and Computer Engineering	5596	MacKenzie	6/88
Daiva Stasiulis	Sociology and Antrhopology	7439/6650		6/89
Richard Taylor	Geology	6363	Tory	6/89
Eugenia Zimmerman	French	7528	Arts Tower	6/89
	* * * * * * * *			

^{*} There are still vacancies in the following departments: Biology, Classics, Civil/Electronic Engineering, English(2), French, Geography, Mathematics and Statistics, Music/Art History, Philosophy, Physics, Psychology(2), Public Administration, School of Computer Science, Spanish/Italian, and Instructors(Non-Arts).

HOMES FOR RENT UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA PROFESSOR GOING ON SABBATICAL 3-BEDROOM FURNISHED HOUSE - CENTRALLY LOCATED (GLEBE) GARAGE, BACKYARD, PIANO VERY CLOSE TO CARLETON AND CANAL NON-SMOKERS ONLY ---- NO PETS REFERENCES REQUIRED AVAILABLE FROM JANUARY 1987 UNTIL JUNE 30, 1987 (Possibly until December, 1987) PHONE: (613) 230-5345 +++++ AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED ROW HOUSE FOR RENT IN OTTAWA SOUTH 3 BEDROOMS - 2 BATHROOMS PARKING WOOD FLOORS THROUGHOUT NEW BATHROOM AND KITCHEN SUNDECK

NEAR CARLETON UNIVERSITY, SCHOOLS AND CANAL \$850 plus UTILITIES LEASE UNTIL August 31, 1987 then RENEGOTIABLE PLEASE CALL RANDI CHERRY AT 235-7022

FOR SALE

1978 MALIBU LANDAU Recent Body Work

Recent Paint - - New Tires Certificate

WHAT'S MORE -- EVERYTHING WORKS!

)()()()()()()(